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LEAGUE #646: FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED
WEEK #32 - 4/12/24

CENTER PHONE: 489-6933
FRIDAY - 6:50 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: TONY HYATT PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MATT OBRIEN PHONE: 489-6933
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 122705 RESULTS-WEEK 31 OF 32
0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #11-MENTAL MIDGETS 9 143 74 82524 771 909 2590 1019 2854
2. # 7-SCARED SPLITLESS 10 139 78 81965 733 869 2469 1022 2859
3. # 2-GAME ON 11 120 97 81028 730 840 2466 997 2871
4. # 1-MANIACS 12 119.5 97.5 80108 659 774 2158 965 2779
5. # 4-CRAFT 1 119 98 80820 727 872 2347 1003 2732
6. #12-ANGRY BIRDS 2 116 101 80466 717 849 2492 980 2789
7. # 3-SPLIT HAPPENS 3 108 109 80435 711 831 2416 961 2798
8. # 5-ANGELS AUTOMOTIVE 4 102 108 79706 588 759 2047 1012 2806
9. # 8-TEAM 8 5 89.5 127.5 79947 695 873 2234 1036 2723
10. #10-3 C AND A D 6 89 128 79051 581 707 1987 968 2755
11. # 6-HALF LIT 7 79 138 76019 570 753 2050 960 2729
12. # 9-GOOD N PLENTY 8 69 148 78185 606 793 2252 999 2768
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
9 810 859 779 2448 0 VS 5 867 892 941 2700 7
3 887 828 829 2544 7 VS 8 878 826 799 2503 0
7 982 972 905 2859 7 VS 4 959 891 877 2727 0

10 860 808 879 2547 5 VS 6 ... ... ... .... 0
11 960 842 946 2748 5 VS 1 953 921 780 2654 2
12 848 903 902 2653 7 VS 2 803 802 901 2506 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 THOMAS ZACHARY 826 RICH KOLLER 238.7 RICH KOLLER
300 DAVE HAIR 782 THOMAS ZACHARY 225.8 DWAYNE TRAYAH
300 RICH KOLLER 781 DWAYNE TRAYAH 208.0 DAVE HAIR

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
317 THOMAS ZACHARY 833 THOMAS ZACHARY
316 JOHN LAWTON 826 RICH KOLLER
310 JAMES TUTEWOHL 808 BARRY HIGGS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
266 KRISTINA KOLLER 652 KRISTINA KOLLER 189.0 KRISTINA KOLLER
247 CHRISTINA TRAYAH 607 PEGGY RUMMLER 175.7 PEGGY RUMMLER
245 PEGGY RUMMLER 586 CHRISTINA TRAYAH 174.5 CHRISTINA TRAYAH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
298 CAROL ANDERSON 758 CAROL ANDERSON
295 KRISTINA KOLLER 753 LANE HOBBY
289 CHRISTINA TRAYAH 751 PEGGY RUMMLER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1036 TEAM 8 2871 GAME ON
1022 SCARED SPLITLESS 2859 SCARED SPLITLESS
1019 MENTAL MIDGETS 2854 MENTAL MIDGETS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 DWAYNE TRAYAH MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 269 RICH KOLLER
781 DWAYNE TRAYAH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 704 PRESTON KOLLER
287 GREG HOLDING MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 279 DWAYNE TRAYAH
781 DWAYNE TRAYAH MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 740 PRESTON KOLLER

MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 740 DARRELL MITCHELL
217 CHRISTINA TRAYAH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 208 PEGGY RUMMLER
594 PEGGY RUMMLER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 570 CHRISTINA TRAYAH
259 CHRISTINA TRAYAH WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 250 MELODY HOLDING
717 PEGGY RUMMLER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 699 MELODY HOLDING
873 MENTAL MIDGETS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 852 SCARED SPLITLESS

2487 MENTAL MIDGETS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2469 SCARED SPLITLESS
+109 DWAYNE TRAYAH MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 95 DARRELL MITCHELL
+ 72 PEGGY RUMMLER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 60 MELODY HOLDING

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 225 - DARRELL MITCHELL 238* MAN GAME OVER 225 - JAMES TUTEWOHL 229*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - ERIC GLOWACKI 249* MAN GAME OVER 225 - DWAYNE TRAYAH 235*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - JACK STEVENS 244* MAN GAME OVER 225 - RICH KOLLER 230*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - MICHAEL HARRISON 226* MAN GAME OVER 225 - MICHAEL HARRISON 232*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - DAVE HAIR 246* MAN GAME OVER 225 - GREG HOLDING 245*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - DWAYNE TRAYAH 279* MAN GAME OVER 250 - DWAYNE TRAYAH 267*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - RICH KOLLER 269* MAN GAME OVER 250 - PRESTON KOLLER 265*
MAN SERIES OVER 650 - RICH KOLLER 689* MAN SERIES OVER 700 - DWAYNE TRAYAH 781*
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - PRESTON KOLLER 704 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CAROL ANDERSON 182*

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CAROL ANDERSON 185* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - GLENDA JOHNSTON 176*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PEGGY RUMMLER 195* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PEGGY RUMMLER 191*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - ANNE FISH 183* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MELODY HOLDING 177*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MELODY HOLDING 191* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KATHY POLLARI 183*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KATHY POLLARI 182* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - PEGGY RUMMLER 208*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - CHRISTINA TRAYAH 202* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - CHRISTINA TRAYAH 217*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - PEGGY RUMMLER 594* WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - CHRISTINA TRAYAH 570*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - MELODY HOLDING 522* WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - KATHY POLLARI 534*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #4-CRAFT 1&2 TM #12-ANGRY BIRDS
PEGGY RUMMLER 40 594 15286 87 175 TIFFANY HAIR 69 430 12664 88 143
TERRY RUMMLER SR 44 569 15436 90 171 MELODY HOLDING 59 522 12085 78 154
JACK STEVENS 34 586 15353 84 182 THOMAS ZACHARY 15 603 18358 90 203
MICHAEL EAST 32 ... 8292 45 184 DAVE HAIR 10 639 19352 93 208

HDCP=+150 AVG=712 HDCP=+153 AVG=708
TM #3-SPLIT HAPPENS 3&4 TM #5-ANGELS AUTOMOTIVE
WES FOLEY 26 591 15482 81 191 SHAUN HIGGS 84 429 10751 85 126
BRIDGET FOLEY 69 393 11517 80 143 BARRY HIGGS 53 528 14541 90 161
ANNE FISH 46 489 11117 66 168 LUZ VALENZUELA 94 ... 7935 69 115
JOHN FISH SR 21 585 18102 92 196 ANGEL ROLON 48 465 11964 72 166

HDCP=+162 AVG=698 HDCP=+279 AVG=568
TM #8-TEAM 8 5&6 TM #10-3 C AND A D
DEKE KEYSER 32 510 17197 93 184 ANDREA KICK 88 375 11241 92 122
LANE HOBBY 65 454 11921 81 147 KAREN NORBY 79 ... 10366 78 132
JULIAN HOBBY 40 524 16318 93 175 STEVEN MALLORY 41 518 8366 48 174
JOHN LAWTON 29 520 15336 82 187 JESSE KICK 51 509 12235 75 163

HDCP=+166 AVG=693 HDCP=+259 AVG=591
TM #6-HALF LIT 7&8 TM #9-GOOD N PLENTY
SHARON COTE 99 ... 8641 78 110 KAYLEE HONEGGAR 99 ... 6896 63 109
MARY TIESMEYER 105 ... 8283 80 103 LINDA COOPER 60 428 9818 64 153
CAROL COTE 63 ... 12137 81 149 TOM YUELLING 66 ... 4245 29 146
BRIAN TIESMEYER 18 ... 17792 89 199 JEFF BORRE 49 455 14886 90 165

HDCP=+285 AVG=561 HDCP=+274 AVG=573
TM #11-MENTAL MIDGETS 9&10 TM #7-SCARED SPLITLESS
KRISTINA KOLLER 27 ... 13613 72 189 DARRELL MITCHELL 38 620 13808 78 177
KALEB KOLLER 64 448 12909 87 148 GEORGE FOX 48 498 13516 81 166
RICH KOLLER 0 689 21485 90 238 CHRISTINA TRAYAH 41 570 14661 84 174
MICHAEL HARRISON 11 646 14952 72 207 DWAYNE TRAYAH 0 781 18296 81 225

HDCP=+102 AVG=782 HDCP=+127 AVG=742
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HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG HDCP LAST PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #2-GAME ON 11&12 TM #1-MANIACS
BJ ANDERSON 50 484 15317 93 164 GLENDA JOHNSTON 66 479 13642 93 146
BILL JOHNSTON 38 478 14890 84 177 MELISSA WIDERMAN 59 ... 12028 78 154
RALPH MEJIA 36 511 9175 51 179 CAROL ANDERSON 54 494 14473 90 160
JAMES TUTEWOHL 17 610 18776 93 201 ERIC GLOWACKI 20 610 15368 78 197

HDCP=+141 AVG=721 HDCP=+199 AVG=657
*SUBSTITUTES*
3-TONY HYATT 57 ... 938 6 156 11-TERRY RUMMLER II 0 ... 8129 36 225
17-JOHN WELTER 26 ... 0 0 20-TED VATCHER 35 ... 0 0
21-JAMIE MITCHELL 63 ... 0 0 28-BILL LEVERT 36 ... 0 0
31-JEFF RICHITT 53 ... 0 0 37-JEFF AMODIE 0 ... 674 3 224
43-CODY MULLIS 0 ... 0 0 45-MARK WRIGHTSON 44 ... 0 0
46-DAWN WRIGHTSON 83 383 2289 18 127 47-DON DEMERS 44 ... 0 0
57-ERIC ANDERSON 1 ... 655 3 218 66-TWILLA SPOONHOLZ 97 ... 336 3 112
68-DEREK FISH 15 ... 4885 24 203 81-MIKE ROBINSON 90 ... 1073 9 119
82-BOB MANFREDI 43 ... 1551 9 172 85-KRISTINA MALLORY 72 386 5429 39 139
97-PRESTON KOLLER 6 704 2563 12 213 98-RANDY MOAK 25 ... 12682 66 192
99-TAJENYA JONES 101 ... 1617 15 107 100-DUSTY RITROVATO 37 ... 8551 48 178

101-GREG DAWIDOWICZ 34 ... 3100 17 182 103-DIANE SWOBODA 50 ... 494 3 164
104-RUSSELL SNYDER 34 ... 546 3 182 106-PAMELA LEVERT 47 ... 503 3 167
107-TYLER BEATTY 19 ... 4178 21 198 108-AARON BROUGHTON 42 ... 1563 9 173
109-GREG HOLDING 40 594 7899 45 175 110-JAMES NONNENMACHER 54 ... 960 6 160
111-KATHY POLLARI 38 534 4268 24 177 112-ART RASH 12 ... 1238 6 206
114-IVES CHAVEZ 48 ... 997 6 166 115-SUE BECK 58 ... 467 3 155
116-CHARLIE STEIN 0 ... 689 3 229 117-CLAY HOPE 20 ... 1773 9 197
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - MANIACS
GLENDA JOHNSTON 160 176 143 479 13642 93 146 202 480 265 680 66
MELISSA WIDERMAN ... ... ... ... 12028 78 154 212 546 275 735 59
CAROL ANDERSON 182 185 127 494 14473 90 160 233 578 298 758 54
ERIC GLOWACKI 249 199 162 610 15368 78 197 258 710 283 785 20

TM #2 - GAME ON
BJ ANDERSON 135 146 203 484 15317 93 164 223 604 275 760 50
BILL JOHNSTON 151 157 170 478 14890 84 177 236 603 273 717 38
RALPH MEJIA 184 169 158 511 9175 51 179 247 632 285 821 36
JAMES TUTEWOHL 192 189 229 610 18776 93 201 288 737 310 803 17

TM #3 - SPLIT HAPPENS
WES FOLEY 212 173 206 591 15482 81 191 257 691 281 764 26
BRIDGET FOLEY 130 147 116 393 11517 80 143 194 532 261 733 69
ANNE FISH 183 160 146 489 11117 66 168 235 568 281 706 46
JOHN FISH SR 200 186 199 585 18102 92 196 280 691 302 757 21

TM #4 - CRAFT
PEGGY RUMMLER 208 195 191 594 15286 87 175 245 607 287 751 40
TERRY RUMMLER SR 181 189 199 569 15436 90 171 234 613 278 745 44
JACK STEVENS 244 181 161 586 15353 84 182 266 666 295 771 34
MICHAEL EAST (174) (174) (174) 522 8292 45 184 220 636 259 743 32

TM #5 - ANGELS AUTOMOTIVE
SHAUN HIGGS 133 159 137 429 10751 85 126 179 473 250 691 84
BARRY HIGGS 168 189 171 528 14541 90 161 232 622 291 808 53
LUZ VALENZUELA ... ... ... ... 7935 69 115 158 385 253 678 94
ANGEL ROLON 176 129 160 465 11964 72 166 225 614 284 803 48

TM #6 - HALF LIT
SHARON COTE (100) (100) (100) 300 8641 78 110 165 442 264 739 99
MARY TIESMEYER ( 93) ( 93) ( 93) 279 8283 80 103 153 375 259 698 105
CAROL COTE (139) (139) (139) 417 12137 81 149 222 529 276 715 63
BRIAN TIESMEYER (189) (189) (189) 567 17792 89 199 268 708 285 755 18

TM #7 - SCARED SPLITLESS
DARRELL MITCHELL 202 238 180 620 13808 78 177 246 654 290 800 38
GEORGE FOX 169 152 177 498 13516 81 166 233 588 282 732 48
CHRISTINA TRAYAH 202 217 151 570 14661 84 174 247 586 289 736 41
DWAYNE TRAYAH 279 235 267 781 18296 81 225 289 781 289 782 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8
DEKE KEYSER 170 162 178 510 17197 93 184 246 644 284 746 32
LANE HOBBY 170 150 134 454 11921 81 147 200 522 269 753 65
JULIAN HOBBY 171 169 184 524 16318 93 175 226 631 272 775 40
JOHN LAWTON 202 180 138 520 15336 82 187 288 673 316 757 29

TM #9 - GOOD N PLENTY
KAYLEE HONEGGAR ... ... ... ... 6896 63 109 154 368 254 668 99
LINDA COOPER 150 169 109 428 9818 64 153 234 570 288 723 60
TOM YUELLING (136) (136) (136) 408 4245 29 146 180 488 244 680 66
JEFF BORRE 137 171 147 455 14886 90 165 278 650 304 806 49

TM #10 - 3 C AND A D
ANDREA KICK 128 116 131 375 11241 92 122 159 429 249 699 88
KAREN NORBY ... ... ... ... 10366 78 132 188 460 268 703 79
STEVEN MALLORY 185 131 202 518 8366 48 174 258 687 296 801 41
JESSE KICK 164 176 169 509 12235 75 163 247 595 301 772 51

TM #11 - MENTAL MIDGETS
KRISTINA KOLLER ... ... ... ... 13613 72 189 266 652 295 739 27
KALEB KOLLER 190 123 135 448 12909 87 148 213 559 286 772 64
RICH KOLLER 230 190 269 689 21485 90 238 300 826 300 826 0
MICHAEL HARRISON 188 226 232 646 14952 72 207 279 708 287 732 11
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #12 - ANGRY BIRDS
TIFFANY HAIR 125 171 134 430 12664 88 143 201 545 268 746 69
MELODY HOLDING 177 191 154 522 12085 78 154 205 543 270 726 59
THOMAS ZACHARY 222 166 215 603 18358 90 203 300 782 317 833 15
DAVE HAIR 171 222 246 639 19352 93 208 300 766 300 799 10

*SUBSTITUTES*
TONY HYATT ... ... ... ... 938 6 156 193 484 255 670 57
TERRY RUMMLER II ... ... ... ... 8129 36 225 278 767 278 767 0
JOHN WELTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
TED VATCHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
JAMIE MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
BILL LEVERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
JEFF RICHITT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
JEFF AMODIE ... ... ... ... 674 3 224 252 674 264 710 0
CODY MULLIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK WRIGHTSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
DAWN WRIGHTSON 129 125 129 383 2289 18 127 171 456 257 714 83
DON DEMERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
ERIC ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 655 3 218 247 655 248 658 1
TWILLA SPOONHOLZ ... ... ... ... 336 3 112 120 336 189 543 97
DEREK FISH ... ... ... ... 4885 24 203 245 669 259 723 15
MIKE ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 1073 9 119 150 388 231 631 90
BOB MANFREDI ... ... ... ... 1551 9 172 200 530 244 674 43
KRISTINA MALLORY 130 132 124 386 5429 39 139 184 457 258 679 72
PRESTON KOLLER 265 216 223 704 2563 12 213 265 704 279 740 6
RANDY MOAK ... ... ... ... 12682 66 192 267 680 294 761 25
TAJENYA JONES ... ... ... ... 1617 15 107 132 346 228 634 101
DUSTY RITROVATO ... ... ... ... 8551 48 178 226 602 271 737 37
GREG DAWIDOWICZ ... ... ... ... 3100 17 182 213 569 248 673 34
DIANE SWOBODA ... ... ... ... 494 3 164 169 494 235 692 50
RUSSELL SNYDER ... ... ... ... 546 3 182 186 546 220 648 34
PAMELA LEVERT ... ... ... ... 503 3 167 173 503 220 644 47
TYLER BEATTY ... ... ... ... 4178 21 198 266 682 291 757 19
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 1563 9 173 223 524 265 653 42
GREG HOLDING 162 187 245 594 7899 45 175 245 612 292 761 40
JAMES NONNENMACHE ... ... ... ... 960 6 160 184 502 245 685 54
KATHY POLLARI 183 182 169 534 4268 24 177 225 617 284 743 38
ART RASH ... ... ... ... 1238 6 206 255 653 277 719 12
IVES CHAVEZ ... ... ... ... 997 6 166 206 538 242 646 48
SUE BECK ... ... ... ... 467 3 155 169 467 227 641 58
CHARLIE STEIN ... ... ... ... 689 3 229 268 689 268 689 0
CLAY HOPE ... ... ... ... 1773 9 197 233 625 254 712 20

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
4/12/24 4-12 3-5 8-10 6-9 11-7 2-1


